
 
 

 

 

 

Schedule of Fees 

• Individual Filer 1040 $150 - $300 

▪ With/Without dependent 

▪ Single Member LLC 

• Joint Filling 1040 $300 - $600 

▪ Separate filling 

▪ With dependent 

▪ Schedule C 

• State Filling $100 -$200 

▪ Full resident 

▪ Partial resident 

▪ Nonresident 

• 990 Filling (Not for profit) $600 - $1800* 

▪ 990 EZ 

▪ Less than 50K revenue 

▪ Over 3 million revenues 

• 1065 Filling (Partnership) $400 - $1800* 

• 1120S (S-Corp) filling $400 - $1800* 

• All other service base fee $250 

▪ 1099 

▪ Business registration, EIN 

▪ Bookkeeping 

▪ Marketing 

▪ Consulting 

▪ Networking  

*Filling fees are based on individual needs if additional forms are needed beyond the standard 

requirements. Clients will be notified, and additional charges will be discussed. 

*990, 1065, 1120 fees are based on corporation revenue and grants awarded 

*Base fee for other services as a retainer, additional charges may apply 

Payment is due at the time of service unless payment is deducted from refund. Additional bank fee 

will apply to payments deducted from refund. 

Payment Options: Zelle, Cash App, PayPal 

https://enroll.zellepay.com/qr-codes?data=eyJuYW1lIjoiQ0RQIElOVEVOREFOVCBMTEMiLCJhY3Rpb24iOiJwYXltZW50IiwidG9rZW4iOiI0NzAyODA5MzAxIn0=
https://cash.app/$cdpintendant
https://www.paypal.me/cdpintendant


 
 

Refund options: Direct deposit from IRS, Check 

Bank products: Refund advance, prepaid card 

*All bank products include additional charges that will be determined at the time of service 


